2007 Phaeton 40QSH Maintenance Parts MBE 926 Engine

	Component	Part Number	Unit	Service Due	U/Service	U/Cost	Cost	In Hand
7.5.KM Onen	Fytomod Fyol Filton	22024	Гоор	January 1, 2000	1	ф 2.FO	ф 2.FO	1
7.5 KW Onan	External Fuel Filter	33031	Each	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50 \$ -	1
7.5 KW Onan	Fuel Filter	0149-2513	Each	January 1, 2009	0	\$ 29.80		1
7.5 KW Onan	Oil Filter	122-0833	Each	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	1
7.5 KW Onan	Air Filter	140-2897	Each	January 1, 2009	0	\$ 21.10	\$ -	2
7.5 KW Onan	Engine Oil	Rotella 15W-40 Syn	Gallon	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	0
7.5 KW Onan	Engine Coolant	Final Charge 50/50	Gallon	January 1, 2009	0	\$ 10.00	\$ -	0
					_		_	
MB 926 Engine	Fuel Pre-Filter	0000901351	Each	January 1, 2013	0	\$ 7.50	\$ -	1
MB 926 Engine	Fuel Filter	0000901551	Each	January 1, 2013	0	\$ 18.48	\$ -	1
MB 926 Engine	Fuel/Water Separator	ABP/N122-R50418	Each	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00	1
MB 926 Engine	Oil Filter (Cartridge)	A0001801709	Each	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 17.26	\$ 17.26	0
MB 926 Engine	Oil Filter (Centrifuge)	A9061810086	Each	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	0
MB 926 Engine	Air Filter	114810-003	Each	January 1, 2009	0	\$ 48.00	\$	0
MB 926 Engine	Engine Oil	Rotella 15W-40	Gallons	January 1, 2008	8	\$ 9.77	\$ 78.16	0
MB 926 Engine	Fan Belt	01-29859-368	Each		0	\$ 27.33	\$ -	1
MB 926 Engine	Alternator Belt	01-29866-094	Each		0	\$ 48.54	\$ -	1
MB 926 Engine	Engine Coolant	Final Charge 50/50	Gallons	January 1, 2009	0	\$ 10.00	\$ -	0
Transmission	Filters	29548988	Pair	January 1, 2010	0	\$ 59.00	\$ -	0
Transmission	Transynd Fluid		Gallons	January 1, 2011	0	\$ 32.00	\$ -	1
Rear Differential	Hydraulic Gear Oil	85W-90	Gallons	January 1, 2008	4	\$ 11.27	\$ 45.08	0
Front Axle Hubs	Hydraulic Gear Oil	85W-90	Quarts	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	0
Power Steering	Dexron ATF Fluid		Quarts	January 1, 2009	0	\$ 2.75	\$ -	0
Air Dryer	Haldex PURest Filter Kit	DQ6050	Each	January 1, 2010	0		\$ -	0
XC-R Chassis	Lube Chassis	Grease for Air Gun	Tube	January 1, 2008	1	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50	1
		2.000 10.7 0011			·	ţ 2.30		·
TOTAL COST							\$ 241.50	